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SECRETARIAT OF THE 
ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA 

Nirvachan Sadan. 
Ashoka Road 
New Delhi 110001 
Dated 10th April, 1995 
20 Chaitra, 1917 (Saka) 

NOTIFICATION 

No. 56/95 (6), In pursuance of sub -para (2) of paragraph 
17 of the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968, the Elec­
tion Commission of India hereby makes the following further amendment to its 
Notification No. 56/92, dated 7th January, 1993, published as O.N. 2 (E) in the 
Gazette of India, Extraordinary, Part - II, Section 3 (iii), dated the 8th January, 
1993, and as amended from time to time, namely :-

In Table-III appended to the said notification,--

(i) after the existing entries at S. No. 384, the following entries shall be in­
serted under columns (I) and (2) respectively :-

"385. Akhil Bharatiya Lokraj Party 

316. Ambedkar Kranti Dal 

387. Bharatiya Lok Panchayat 

H. O. Raghubir Nagar, 
(Faridabad), Haryana . 

BaUabgarh 

409/411, Hind Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar 
Pradesh. 

Post Box No. 10525, JNU, New Delhi 
110 067. 



Ex-I 23/95 

393. Iatiya Kranti Manch 

394. Kranti Parishad 

2 

LB-57, Stage-IV, Laxmisagar Brit Co­
lony, Bhubane;war-751 006, Orissa. 

House No. 2019. Mistrikhan Road, 
Nahargarh Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan. 

• • 

395. Nag Vidarbha Andolan Samiti 

396. Orissa Congress 

397. Pragatisheel Party 

398. Rashtriya Kisan Party 

399. Satya Marg Party 

Pardesi Telepura, Bajeriya, Near 
Shukla Lodge. Nagpur-440 018 Ma­
harashtra. 

Q .. No. D.S. 1/19 MLA Colony, 
Umt-4-Bhubancswar, Or1s5a-750 001. 

121, Faizabad Rvad, Lucknow-226 007 
(Uttar Pradesh). 

Village & P.O. Dhanaundha, Tehsil & 
Distt. Mahendr agarh, Haryana. 

147, Dhirnanpura , Shamli-247 776, 
(Muzaffarnagar) Uttar Pradesh"; 

(ii) the existing entries at S.No. 241 relating to "SaJhavadi party" shall be 
omitted; 

393. Iatiya Kranti Manch LB-57, 
Colony, 

Starc- IV, Laxmisagar Brit 
Bhubaneswar-751 006, Orissa: 

394. Kranti Parishad 

395. Nag Vidarbha Andolan Samiti 

396. Orissa Congress 

397. Pragatisheel Party 

398. R.shtriya Kisan Party 

399. Satya Marg Party 

House No. 2019. Mistrikhan Road, 
Nahargarh Road, Jaipuf. Rajasthan. 

Pardesi Telepura, Bajeriya, Near Shukla 
Lodge, Nagpur-440 018, Maharashtra. 

Q. No. D. S. 1/19 MLA Colony. Unit 
4-Bhubaneswa., Orissa-750 001. 

121, Faizabad Road, Lucknow-226 007 
(Uttar Pradesh). 

Village & P.O. Dhanaundha, Tehsil & 
Distt. Mahendragarh,Haryana. 

147, Dhimanpura, Shamli-247 776 
(Muzaffarnagar) Uttar Pradesh"; 

(ii) the existing entries at S.No.241 relating to "Sajhavadi Party" shan be 
omitted; 

(iii) against S.No. 374, for the existing entry 'Salayug Party' in column (I) 
the entry "Satyayug Party" shall be substituted; 
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(iv) against S. No. 353, fur the existing entry 'Dalits Peoples Party' in column 
(1), the entry "Tawil Nadu People's Party" shall be 'substituted; 

(v) against S. No. 334, for the existing entry 'Indian N:ni.mal Party (Sabi)' 
in column (11), the entry "Garibo lanta Party" shdl be substituted; 

(vi) against S. No. 350, for the existing entries relating to . Bodoland People's 
Party' in columns (1) and (2). the entries "BudoJand People's Party 
(Premsjng Brahma Group)' and ·H.Q.& P .. O Kokrajhar 783 370, B.A.C. 
Assam' shall respectively be sub:-.tituted; 

(vii) against S. No. 112, relating to Gujarat Janta P.trishad, for the 
existing entries in column (2), the entries "Nr. S31 voJaya Hall, Brahm 
Society, P.O. Distt. Surendranagar :03001" Sl:::t be substituted . 

By order, 

Sd/-

S.K. MENDIRATTA 

SECRETARY . 
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